
    

 

 

 

 

 

                  
 

 

 

Coos Bay District FY2024 Timber Sale Plan Updated: 02/29/2024 

Sale Month Sale Name 
Harvest 
Method 

Field Office Est. Acres 
Est. Volume 
(16' MBF) 

ASQ 
Volume 

Non-ASQ 
Volume 

Legal 
Description 

SBA 
Status

 Contract 
Format 

Comments 

January 

January 

Crosstown CT 

Steele Creek Ridge 

Commercial 
Thinning 

Regeneration 
Harvest 

Umpqua 

Umpqua 

172 

83 

3,370 

5,186 

-

5,186 

3,370 

-

21-08-19 &                  
21-09-13 

27-12-27 

SBA 

Open 

Lump Sum 

Lump Sum 

Sold 

Sold 

March New  Yankee Regeneration 
Harvest 

Myrtlewood 57                   3,374        3,374 - 28-11-16 SBA Lump Sum 

March 

May 

May 

September 

Pickin Sticks CT 

Ash Valley CT 

Jones and Elk CT 
Re-Offer 

Shady Space CT 

Commercial 
Thinning 

Commercial 
Thinning 

Commercial 
Thinning 

Commercial 
Thinning 

Umpqua 

Umpqua 

Myrtlewood 

Umpqua 

301 

188 

304 

252 

6,241 

2,462 

5,137 

4,048 

-

-

-

6,241 

2,462 

5,137 

4,048 

23-9-28,29,30 

23-9-28,29,30 

28-10-29, 29-11-
6,13,23,24 & 26 

23-8-30,31,  23-9-
25,26 

SBA 

SBA 

SBA 

TBD 

Lump Sum 

Lump Sum 

Lump Sum 

Lump Sum 

*Total attainment amounts do not include Re-
Totals*: 1,357 24,681 8,560 16,121 Offer sales. 

Note: All data in this table is subject to change without notice 
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