Coos Bay District FY2024 Timber Sale Plan

Updated:	02/29/2024
opaatea.	02/23/2021

Sale Month	Sale Name	Harvest Method	Field Office	Est. Acres	Est. Volume (16' MBF)	ASQ Volume	Non-ASQ Volume	Legal Description	SBA Status	Contract Format	Comments
January	Crosstown CT	Commercial Thinning	Umpqua	172	3,370) -	3,370	21-08-19 & 21-09-13	SBA	Lump Sum	Sold
January	Steele Creek Ridge	Regeneration Harvest	Umpqua	83	5,186	5,186	-	27-12-27	Open	Lump Sum	Sold
March	New Yankee	Regeneration Harvest	Myrtlewood	57	3,374	3,374	-	28-11-16	SBA	Lump Sum	
March	Pickin Sticks CT	Commercial Thinning	Umpqua	301	6,241		6,241	23-9-28,29,30	SBA	Lump Sum	
May	Ash Valley CT	Commercial Thinning	Umpqua	188	2,462	! -	2,462	23-9-28,29,30	SBA	Lump Sum	
May	Jones and Elk CT Re-Offer	Commercial Thinning	Myrtlewood	304	5,137	,	5,137	28-10-29, 29-11- 6,13,23,24 & 26	SBA	Lump Sum	
September	Shady Space CT	Commercial Thinning	Umpqua	252	4,048	3 -	4,048	23-8-30,31, 23-9- 25,26	TBD	Lump Sum	

Totals*: 1,357 24,681 8,560 16,121

*Total attainment amounts do not include Re-Offer sales.

Note: All data in this table is subject to change without notice